4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

44°

0054902F
0054908F
0054950F
0054937F
0054972F
0054973F
0054976F
0054934F
2069286F
0054930F
0054947F
0054961F
0054970F
0054926F
0054969F
0054941F
0054903F
0054944F
0054923F
0054935F
0054912F
2069291F
0054975F
0054936F
0054929F
0257081F
0054964F
0054938F
0054927F
2069287F
0054958F
0054951F
0054955F
0054911F
2069285F
0257080F
0054928F
0054925F
0054957F
0054924F

753982

9" 5

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

Loc lansare

Columbofil

4.61'" N Longitudine

25 17:52:03 GPS

25 17:52:03 +0

25 17:52:03 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBOB2872 | 20.08 17
| |DB1349A0 | 20.08 17:
| |DBO355F9 | 20.08 17:
| |DBOB2850 | 20.08 17:
| |DBOB2881 | 20.08 17:
| |DB1349A7 | 20.08 17:
| |DBOB2855 | 20.08 17:
| |DB1349C1 | 20.08 17:
| |DBO355E1 | 20.08 17:
| | DBODBO9E2 | 20.08 17:
| | DBODBO9ES5 | 20.08 17:
| |DBODBSBA | 20.08 17:
| |DB1349D9 | 20.08 17:
| |DB0954C1 | 20.08 17:
| |DBO355E4 | 20.08 17:
| |DBO355E5 | 20.08 17:
| |DBODB993 | 20.08 17:
| |DBODB9B1 | 20.08 17:
| | DBODBO9ED | 20.08 17:
| | DA4236DF | 20.08 17:
| | DBODBO9C5 | 20.08 17
| |DBO3SEEA | 20.08 17
| |DBODB9C4 | 20.08 17:
| |DB035611 | 20.08 17:
| |DB1349E0 | 20.08 17:
| |DBO355EB | 20.08 17:
| | DBODBO9D2 | 20.08 17:
| |DB0355D3 | 20.08 17:
| |DBODB9B9 | 20.08 17:
| |DA4234A1 | 20.08 17:
| | DAS5778E | 20.08 17:
| |DBOB2825 | 20.08 17:
| |DB035626 | 20.08 17:
| |DBOB2873 | 20.08 17:
| |DBOB2843 | 20.08 17:
| |DB0954F2 | 20.08 17:
| |DBO355CD | 20.08 17:
| |DBOB287D | 20.08 17:
| |DBODB9B4 | 20.08 17:
| |DBODB990 | 20.08 17:

Cod concurs: 14323

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Benzing 48904419 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

21,08

Sirbu Robert
28° 33"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

> 2025 O45aly

43.31"

90000F9D


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232804_1755712323.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

fil:

20
ei : 20.
e : 20.
ati: 65

0054904F
0054921F
0054917F
2069284F
0054919F
0054913F
0054915F
0054966F
0054906F
2069281F
0054931F
2069289F
0054901F
0054945F
0054918F
0054959F
0054905F
0054940F
2069288F
0054963F
0054939F
0054933F
0054907F
0054962F
0054948F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

753982
44° 9" 54.61' N

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:03 GPS
:03 +0
:03 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB0O355D9 | 20.08 17
|[DBOB282A | 20.08 17
| DBODBO9B5 | 20.08 17
|DBO355DE | 20.08 17
|IDB035618 | 20.08 17
|DBO355D5 | 20.08 17
| DBODB9B8 | 20.08 17
| DBODB99E | 20.08 17
| DBRODBO9CB | 20.08 17
| DA154B32 | 20.08 17
|DBO355CF | 20.08 17
|DBO355F7 | 20.08 17
|[DBO954DF | 20.08 17
| DBODBO9AB | 20.08 17
|DBODBO9A2 | 20.08 17
|DB1349A4 | 20.08 17
| DA4239E0 | 20.08 17
|DB0O355D8 | 20.08 17
| DB035600 | 20.08 17
| DBODB99C | 20.08 17
|DBOB2844 | 20.08 17
|DBO355FC | 20.08 17
|DBOB2886 | 20.08 17
|DBODB99D | 20.08 17
|[DBO355F1 | 20.08 17

Comisia control

14323

Benzing 48904419 SwW-4.5 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Sirbu Robert
28° 33" 43.31"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

2L SO 2025 045817

E

113586
90000F9D


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232804_1755712323.pdf

